BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

SPRING 2017

M.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM ENGG

LOCATION : MESRA CAREER

SEMESTER SECOND

SESSION
BRANCH

POSTGRADUATE

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of M.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM ENGG Semester SECOND held in the month of
Published on August 17

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
ME/EC/10001/16 MEC1024(2) MEC1125(3) MEC2014(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2137(3) MEC2141(3) TES2011(3) 176.00 8.80
ANUSAKA GON Al16 EX|30 A|16 A+|36 Al24 A+|27 A+|27 20.00
ME/EC/10003/16 MEC2001(3) MEC2002(2) MEC2014(2) MEC2161(4) MEC2163(3) MEE1105(3) TES2011(3) 145.00 7.25
ARGHYADEEP B|18 A|16 Al16 A|32 B+[21 B|18 A24 20.00
BHATTACHARJEE
ME/EC/10004/16 MEC1024(2) MEC1125(3) MEC2014(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2137(3) MEC2141(3) TES2011(3) 150.00 7.50
SHASHI KANT KUMAR A|16 B+[21 A+|18 A|32 C|15 A+|27 B+21 20.00
ME/EC/10005/16 MEC1024(2) MEC1125(3) MEC2014(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2137(3) MEC2141(3) TES2011(3) 158.00 7.90
SHIKHA SARGAM Al16 Al24 Al16 B|24 Al24 A+|27 A+|27 20.00
ME/EC/10006/16 MEC1024(2) MEC1125(3) MEC2014(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2137(3) MEC2141(3) TES2011(3) 172.00 8.60
SUPRIYA BHARATI Al16 EX|30 A+[18 A+|36 B+|21 Al24 A+[27 20.00
ME/EC/10007/16 MEC1024(2) MEC1125(3) MEC2014(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2137(3) MEC2141(3) TES2011(3) 178.00 8.90
PREMJEET SINGH A+|18 A+[27 A|16 A+|36 A+|27 A+|27 A+|27 20.00
ME/EC/10008/16 MEC2001(3) MEC2002(2) MEC2014(2) MEC2161(4) MEC2163(3) MEE1105(3) TES2011(3) 155.00 7.75
PALLAVI SINGH B+[21 B+|14 Al16 A|32 EX|30 B+[21 B+[21 20.00
ME/EC/10009/16 MEC2001(3) MEC2002(2) MEC2014(2) MEC2161(4) MEC2163(3) MEE1105(3) TES2011(3) 138.00 6.90
PRIYA SINGH D|12 B+|14 A|16 A+|36 Al24 C|15 B+21 20.00
ME/EC/10010/16 MEC1024(2) MEC1125(3) MEC2014(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2137(3) MEC2141(3) TES2011(3) 145.00 7.25
KHUSHBOO KUMARI Al16 B|18 A+|18 B|24 B+[21 Al24 A24 20.00
ME/EC/10011/16 MEC1024(2) MEC1125(3) MEC2028(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2137(3) MEC2141(3) TES2011(3) 142.00 7.10
RAHUL SINGH Al16 B|18 B+|14 B+[28 B|18 A24 A24 20.00
ME/EC/10012/16 MEC2001(3) MEC2002(2) MEC2014(2) MEC2161(4) MEC2163(3) MEE1105(3) TES2011(3) 140.00 7.00
PRIYA RANJAN B|18 B+|14 B+|14 B+[28 Al24 B+[21 B+[21 20.00
ME/EC/10013/16 MEC2019(3) MEC2026(2) MEC2028(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2125(3) MEC2141(3) TNT2003(3) 133.00 6.65
PIYUSH KUMAR B+|21 B+|14 B+|14 B|24 B|18 A24 B|18 20.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MEC2019(3) : MICRO-ELECTRO-MECHANICAL-SYSTE MEC2029(4) : RF CIRCUIT DESIGN

MEC2161(4) : PROCESS CONTROL INSTRU MEC2163(3) : SPEECH PROCESSING&RECOGNITION

MEE1105(3) : OPTIMIZATION IN ENGG DESIGN TNT2003(3) : NANOPHOTONICS

MEC2014(2) : EMBEDDED SYSTEM LAB

MEC2001(3) : ADVANCE DIGITAL SIGNAL PROC

MEC1024(2) : WIRELESS NETWORKING LAB

MEC1125(3) : INFORMATION THEORY AND CODING

MEC2127(3) : MICROWAVE INTEGRATED CIRCUITS

MEC2026(2) : COMPUTATIONAL ELECTROMAGNETICS

MEC2125(3) : NUMERICAL TECHNIQUES IN ELECT

MEC2028(2) : MICROWAVE INTEG CIRCUIT LAB

MEC2002(2) : ADVANCED DIGITAL SIGNAL PR LAB

TES2011(3) : INDUSTRIAL POLLUTION AND CTRL

MEC2141(3) : WIRELESS SIGNAL PROP & FADING

MEC2137(3) : WIRELESS NETWORKS

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of M.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM ENGG Semester SECOND held in the month of

POSTGRADUATE

Roll No

Course ID (Credit)

Tot Credit
Points

Name

Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points

Total
Credits

SGPA

ME/EC/10014/16

MEC2001(3)

MEC2002(2)

MEC2014(2)

MEC2161(4)

MEC2163(3)

MEE1105(3) TES2011(3)

147.00

SAUMYA SAH

B|18

B+[14

B+|14

A|32

A+|27

B|18 Al24

20.00

7.35

NOTE:
Course ID-UNF:

Courses:

MEC2019(3) :
MEC2161(4) :
: OPTIMIZATION IN ENGG DESIGN
EMBEDDED SYSTEM LAB

MEE1105(3)

MEC2014(2) :
MEC2001(3) :
MEC1024(2) :
MEC1125(3) :
MEC2127(3) :
MEC2026(2) :
MEC2125(3) :
MEC2028(2) :
MEC2002(2) :

TES2011(3) :

MEC2137(3) : WIRELESS NETWORKS

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

Unfair Means

MICRO-ELECTRO-MECHANICAL-SYSTE

PROCESS CONTROL INSTRU

ADVANCE DIGITAL SIGNAL PROC
WIRELESS NETWORKING LAB
INFORMATION THEORY AND CODING
MICROWAVE INTEGRATED CIRCUITS

COMPUTATIONAL ELECTROMAGNETICS

NUMERICAL TECHNIQUES IN ELECT
MICROWAVE INTEG CIRCUIT LAB
ADVANCED DIGITAL SIGNAL PR LAB
INDUSTRIAL POLLUTION AND CTRL
MEC2141(3) : WIRELESS SIGNAL PROP & FADING

MEC2029(4) : RF CIRCUIT DESIGN
MEC2163(3) : SPEECH PROCESSING&RECOGNITION
TNT2003(3) : NANOPHOTONICS

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2017 CAREER POSTGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH M.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of M.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM ENGG Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
ME/EC/10015/16 MEC1024(2) MEC1125(3) MEC2014(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2137(3) MEC2141(3) TES2011(3) 161.00 8.05
SHASHANK KUMAR Al16 Al24 B+|14 Al32 B+|21 A+[27 A+[27 20.00
DUBEY
ME/EC/10016/16 MEC2019(3) MEC2026(2) MEC2028(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2125(3) MEC2141(3) TNT2003(3) 146.00 7.30
KARUNESH KUMAR A|24 A+]18 Al16 B+|28 B|18 Al24 B|18 20.00
KAUSTAUVE
ME/EC/10017/16 MEC2001(3) MEC2002(2) MEC2014(2) MEC2161(4) MEC2163(3) MEE1105(3) TES2011(3) 169.00 8.45
NEERAV SHARMA B+|21 Al16 A+[18 A+|36 A+|27 Al24 A+[27 20.00
ME/EC/10018/16 MEC1024(2) MEC1125(3) MEC2028(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2137(3) MEC2141(3) TES2011(3) 168.00 8.40
SNEHA TIWARI Al16 Al24 B+|14 A+|36 Al24 A+[27 A+[27 20.00
ME/EC/10019/16 MEC1024(2) MEC1125(3) MEC2028(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2137(3) MEC2141(3) TES2011(3) 149.00 7.45
SHIKHA PRAKASH B+|14 B+|21 B|12 B|24 Al24 EX|30 AJ24 20.00
ME/EC/10020/16 MEC1024(2) MEC1125(3) MEC2028(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2137(3) MEC2141(3) TES2011(3) 162.00 8.10
TRISHA GHOSH A+[18 Al24 Al16 Al32 Al24 A|24 Al24 20.00
ME/EC/10021/16 MEC2001(3) MEC2002(2) MEC2014(2) MEC2161(4) MEC2163(3) MEE1105(3) TES2011(3) 146.00 7.30
NEHA NIDHI B|18 B|12 Al16 B+|28 A+[27 B+|21 Al24 20.00
ME/EC/10022/16 MEC2001(3) MEC2002(2) MEC2014(2) MEC2161(4) MEC2163(3) MEE1105(3) TES2011(3) 127.00 6.35
SHAKINA DUNNA C|15 B+|14 B+|14 B|24 B+[21 B|18 B+[21 20.00
ME/EC/10023/16 MEC2019(3) MEC2026(2) MEC2028(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2125(3) MEC2127(3) TES2011(3) 180.00 9.00
ANJU KUMARI RAI A+[27 A+[18 A+[18 A+[36 A+[27 A+[27 A+[27 20.00
ME/EC/10024/16 MEC2019(3) MEC2026(2) MEC2028(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2125(3) MEC2127(3) TNT2003(3) 136.00 6.80
AMIT KUMAR SINGH B+|21 B+|14 B+|14 B|24 B+|21 B+|21 B+[21 20.00
ME/EC/10025/16 MEC1024(2) MEC1125(3) MEC2028(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2137(3) MEC2141(3) TES2011(3) 159.00 7.95
NEHA SWARUPA B+|14 Al24 B+|14 Al32 B+|21 A+[27 A+[27 20.00
ME/EC/10026/16 MEC2019(3) MEC2026(2) MEC2028(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2125(3) MEC2141(3) TES2011(3) 175.00 8.75
NAMRATA Al24 A+|18 Al16 A+[36 A+[27 A+[27 A+27 20.00
MENDIRATTA
ME/EC/10027/16 | MEC1024(2) MEC1125(3) MEC2014(2) |  MEC2029(4) MEC2137(3) MEC2141(3) TES2011(3) 161.00 8.05
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MEC2019(3) : MICRO-ELECTRO-MECHANICAL-SYSTE MEC2029(4) : RF CIRCUIT DESIGN

MEC2161(4) : PROCESS CONTROL INSTRU MEC2163(3) : SPEECH PROCESSING&RECOGNITION

MEE1105(3) : OPTIMIZATION IN ENGG DESIGN TNT2003(3) : NANOPHOTONICS

MEC2014(2) : EMBEDDED SYSTEM LAB

MEC2001(3) : ADVANCE DIGITAL SIGNAL PROC

MEC1024(2) : WIRELESS NETWORKING LAB

MEC1125(3) : INFORMATION THEORY AND CODING

MEC2127(3) : MICROWAVE INTEGRATED CIRCUITS

MEC2026(2) : COMPUTATIONAL ELECTROMAGNETICS

MEC2125(3) : NUMERICAL TECHNIQUES IN ELECT

MEC2028(2) : MICROWAVE INTEG CIRCUIT LAB

MEC2002(2) : ADVANCED DIGITAL SIGNAL PR LAB

TES2011(3) : INDUSTRIAL POLLUTION AND CTRL

MEC2141(3) : WIRELESS SIGNAL PROP & FADING

MEC2137(3) : WIRELESS NETWORKS

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations




LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
SECOND

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

SESSION
BRANCH

SPRING 2017
M.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM ENGG

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
CAREER

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of M.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM ENGG Semester SECOND held in the month of

POSTGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
ANISHA KIRAN B+|14 A+[27 | Al16 | Al32 | B+[21 | A+|27 | Al24 | | 20.00
ME/EC/10029/16 MEC2001(3) MEC2002(2) MEC2014(2) MEC2161(4) MEC2163(3) MEE1105(3) TES2011(3) 129.00 6.45
KUMARI NEELAM D|12 B|12 B+|14 B+|28 Al24 B|18 B+[21 20.00

NOTE:
Course ID-UNF:

Courses:

MEC2019(3) :
MEC2161(4) :
: OPTIMIZATION IN ENGG DESIGN
EMBEDDED SYSTEM LAB

MEE1105(3)

MEC2014(2) :
MEC2001(3) :
MEC1024(2) :
MEC1125(3) :
MEC2127(3) :
MEC2026(2) :
MEC2125(3) :
MEC2028(2) :
: ADVANCED DIGITAL SIGNAL PR LAB

MEC2002(2)
TES2011(3) :

MEC2137(3) : WIRELESS NETWORKS

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

Unfair Means

MICRO-ELECTRO-MECHANICAL-SYSTE

PROCESS CONTROL INSTRU

ADVANCE DIGITAL SIGNAL PROC
WIRELESS NETWORKING LAB
INFORMATION THEORY AND CODING
MICROWAVE INTEGRATED CIRCUITS

COMPUTATIONAL ELECTROMAGNETICS

NUMERICAL TECHNIQUES IN ELECT
MICROWAVE INTEG CIRCUIT LAB

INDUSTRIAL POLLUTION AND CTRL
MEC2141(3) : WIRELESS SIGNAL PROP & FADING

MEC2029(4) : RF CIRCUIT DESIGN
MEC2163(3) : SPEECH PROCESSING&RECOGNITION
TNT2003(3) : NANOPHOTONICS

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2017 CAREER POSTGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH M.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of M.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM ENGG Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
ME/EC/10030/16 MEC2019(3) MEC2026(2) MEC2028(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2125(3) MEC2127(3) TNT2003(3) 164.00 8.20
MOHAMMAD B+|21 EX|20 A+|18 A+|36 A+[27 B|18 Al24 20.00
IMRANUDDIN
ME/EC/10031/16 MEC2019(3) MEC2026(2) MEC2028(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2125(3) MEC2141(3) TNT2003(3) 105.00 5.25
ATISH KUMAR MAHTO B|18 B|12 B|12 B|24 F|O B+|21 B|18 20.00
ME/EC/10032/16 MEC2014(2) MEC2019(3) MEC2026(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2125(3) MEC2141(3) TES2011(3) 160.00 8.00
DIVYA PRAKASH Al16 A+[27 Al16 Al32 B|18 A|24 A+[27 20.00
ME/EC/10033/16 MEC2019(3) MEC2026(2) MEC2028(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2125(3) MEC2141(3) TNT2003(3) 146.00 7.30
MD SHAHID AHMED B+|21 Al16 A+[18 B+|28 B|18 Al24 B+[21 20.00
ME/EC/10034/16 MEC2019(3) MEC2026(2) MEC2028(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2125(3) MEC2141(3) TES2011(3) 163.00 8.15
SHERIN SUZANA JOHN A+[27 Al16 Al16 Al32 B+|21 Aj24 A+[27 20.00
ME/EC/10035/16 MEC1024(2) MEC1125(3) MEC2028(2) MEC2029(4) MEC2137(3) MEC2141(3) TES2011(3) 125.00 6.25
ASHUTOSH ANAND B+|14 D|12 B|12 B|24 B|18 Al24 B+[21 20.00

NOTE:
Course ID-UNF:

Courses:
MEC2019(3) :
MEC2161(4) :
MEE1105(3)
MEC2014(2) :
MEC2001(3) :
MEC1024(2) :
MEC1125(3) :
MEC2127(3) :
MEC2026(2) :
MEC2125(3) :
MEC2028(2) :
MEC2002(2) :
TES2011(3) :
MEC2141(3) :
MEC2137(3) :

Unfair Means

MICRO-ELECTRO-MECHANICAL-SYSTE
PROCESS CONTROL INSTRU

: OPTIMIZATION IN ENGG DESIGN

EMBEDDED SYSTEM LAB

ADVANCE DIGITAL SIGNAL PROC
WIRELESS NETWORKING LAB
INFORMATION THEORY AND CODING
MICROWAVE INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
COMPUTATIONAL ELECTROMAGNETICS
NUMERICAL TECHNIQUES IN ELECT
MICROWAVE INTEG CIRCUIT LAB
ADVANCED DIGITAL SIGNAL PR LAB
INDUSTRIAL POLLUTION AND CTRL
WIRELESS SIGNAL PROP & FADING
WIRELESS NETWORKS

MEC2029(4) : RF CIRCUIT DESIGN
MEC2163(3) : SPEECH PROCESSING&RECOGNITION
TNT2003(3) : NANOPHOTONICS

TRy

—_—__________-

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



